Spring Shoot 4/22/18

Doubles (23)

A

B
C
D

Singles (76)

A

B
C
D

Dave Dressler
Joseph Needham
LeRoy Jording
Ronnie Arnold

William Holly

LeRoy Jording/Tom Edwards
Michael Hagerty

Randy Leach

Handicap (46)

Champ
18-20
21-23
24-27

Cale Hermiston

James Cunningham
William Holly

Mike Dennis/Larry Murphy

85x100
89x100
81x100
69x100

98x100
94x100
91x100
95x100

91x100
87x100
90x100
74x100



